The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: POSEIDON ROBOTICS 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $360.41
2024-08-04  Fiscal sponsorship for 7/29 to 8/4 txn GKHWR7y -$13.30 $347.11
2024-08-04 NAMASTE PLAZA txn R2ZHMWI17 -$15.99 $331.12
2024-08-05 FOODMAXX#461 SAN JOSE.CA txn K9H7wpo -$9.37 $321.75
2024-08-06 Donation from Dennis Valdez txn 78HBMvG $25.00 $346.75
2024-08-06 Donation from Sajid Husain txn JxHLAWd $20.00 $366.75
2024-08-06 Donation from Charu txn 9KH4IK5 $5.00 $371.75
2024-08-06  Donation from Angelique Vo txn LgHJg9Y $8.00 $379.75
2024-08-06  Donation from Ajay Gopalkrishna txn WBHQRMTr $50.00 $429.75
2024-08-06  Donation from Justin Tam txn 4dH7VgZ $20.01 $449.76
2024-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship for 8/5 to 8/11 txn MNH]Jvx8 -$8.96 $440.80
2024-08-29  Amazon txn gkH8mdL -$16.40 $424.40

WITHDRAWN: $64.02. DEPOSITED: $128.01. $424.40

Poseidon Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Poseidon Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



